
 
           Skagit Special Olympics   

2025 Swim Schedule 
 

Skagit Valley Family YMCA - Aquatics Center 
1901 Hoag Road, Mount Vernon 

 
 

7:00 - 8:00 p.m.  Thursday March 13  Aquatics Center 
 
7:00 - 8:00 p.m.  Thursday  March 20  Aquatics Center 
 
7:00 -8:00 p.m.  Thursday March 27  Aquatics Center 
 
7:00 - 8:00 p.m.  Thursday  April  3  Aquatics Center 
 
7:00 - 8:00 p.m.  Thursday April 10  Aquatics Center 
 
7:00 - 8:00 p.m.  Thursday April 17  Aquatics Center 
 
*Regional Meet  Saturday,     April 19  Federal Way* 
  
7:00 – 8:00 p.m.  Thursday    April 24  Aquatics Center 
 
7:00 - 8:00 p.m.  Thursday May  1  Aquatics Center 
 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m.  Thursday May  8  Aquatics Center 
 
7:00 - 8:00 p.m.  Thursday May 15  Aquatics Center 
 
*State Meet   Saturday,    June 21  Federal Way* 
 

 
This Special Olympics instructional program is offered in partnership with Skagit Valley Family 

YMCA.  Pool time begins at 7:00 p.m.  Please arrive 15 minutes early. 
 

 
" Let me win, but if I cannot win, 
Let me be brave, in the attempt. " 

 
skagitspecialo.org 

http://www.specialolympicswashington.org/

